Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

6

10 am Title | PFEP
Meeting

7

PAC LCAP
Session

8

DELAC MEETING #3

10

1

13

@ 14

Valentines’ Day
DELAC LCAP
Session

15

PAC MEETING #4
3pm PAC Debrief

16

17

18

20

21

23

24

CAC MEETING #4 10-11:30 am
CAC Agenda Plan. | Session w/Dr. King
and Committees
i%re_nt Att(e;ndance 10:00 -11:30 10am Parent DATA
VvIsory Group
10:0042:00 DELAC Academy Chats 2 O 1 8

12:00-1:30 Budget
Session # 1-Title |

PARENT AND ComnaL

NITY SERVICES




